
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
210 
527 
425 
355 
203 
111 
582 
393 
416 
392 
151 

Name 
Miloš Merta 
Radek Hort 
Otto Svoboda 
Olaf Haeusner 
Martin Šípek 
Karel Kováč 
Vít Smejkal 
Jiří Urban 
Milan Valášek 
Petr Krejsa 
Peter Fecht 

Class 
A5 

A9 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A4 

Laps 
5 
8 
5 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
1:56.761 
1:58.432 
1:59.072 
1:59.205 
1:59.752 
2:01.794 
2:02.718 
2:03.270 
2:03.558 
2:21.146 

Značka  
Subaru Impreza 
Porsche  
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

BMW Z3M coupé 
Škoda Octavia 
Lotus Elise 
Ginetta G50 
Lotus Elise 
Golf 5 

Název teamu 
Awd.cz Subaru 
Grollwingsteam 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
HS Motorsport 

Need for Speed 
Expres Auto 
SPINE CZ 
IP RACING SHOP 
SPINE CZ 
Fecht Motorsport Saar 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  CARBONIACUP 

Autodrom Most  
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace Sk.A+ 

Qualifying started at 13:47:13 

New Track 0,000 km 
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